
PROGRAMARE RESTANȚE 1-14 

SEPTEMBRIE 2025

ANUL IV LICENȚĂ + ANUL II 

MASTER

CADRUL DIDACTIC TITULAR
Data - 

Septembrie
ora sala

ALBIȚA ANCA 4 11 BB216
ALBINĂ ANDREEA 2 11 Teren FEFS

BĂDICĂ COSTIN 4 8
222 Clădirea centrală 

A.I.Cuza 13
BĂDULESCU LAVINIU AURELIAN 1 8 307 Agronomie
BĂRBULESCU LUCIAN-FLORENTIN 4 8 307 Agronomie
BADEA ELENA 5 14 1.4 Drept
BADEA GABRIEL 6 14 2.1 Drept
BECHERU ALEXANDRU-PETRUȚ 6 8 1.1 Drept
BÎZDOACĂ NICU-GEORGE 2 17 INCESA 202
BOBAȘU EUGEN 2 11 SP3

BOGDAN MIHAELA LIANA 6 11
AMF Facultatea de 

Mecanică
BONCEA IRINA-JANINA 4 11 Mecanica BA207
BOUREANU MARIA-MAGDALENA 4 17 0.1 drept
BREZOVAN MARIUS VASILE 2 14 BB214
BUȘU ADRIAN - FLORIN 4 11 SP2
CĂPRIȚĂ VLĂDUȚ-HORIA 5 8 1.4 Drept
CERBULESCU CĂTĂLIN 
CONSTANTIN

3 8 BB214

CIOBANU ANDREEA 7 11 414 ucv
COJOCARU DORIAN 1 14 SP3
CONSTANTINESCU MIRCEA 
CĂTĂLIN

3 8 2.5 Drept

DĂNEȚ CRISTIAN 6 17 0.3 Drept
DANCIU DANIELA 3 11 3.4 Drept
DOICARU ELENA 4 8 2.5 Drept
DUMITRAȘCU EUGEN 1 17 307 Agronomie
ENACHE MONICA ADELA 4 11 2.5 Drept
ENESCU NICOLAE IULIAN 3 17 BB214
FIRINCĂ SANDA-DIANA 4 8 2.3 Drept
FLORESCU MIHAELA CECILIA 2 14 Aula I Sport
GANEA ION - EUGEN 6 8 0.3 Drept
GOAGĂRĂ DANIEL 7 8 0.4 drept
HUREZEANU BOGDAN 3 17 0.3 drept
IACOB ANDREEA VALENTINA 3 11 BB215
IACOBESCU GABRIELA-EUGENIA 5 11 308 Chimie
ILIE VIOREL SORIN 5 11 BB214
IVĂNESCU CONSTANTIN-RENATO 3 8 2.4 Drept
LEMENI IOAN STELIAN -  MICRO 3 8 307 Agronomie



MAICAN CAMELIA ADELA 3 8 BB216
MANCAȘ CĂTĂLINA-FELICIA 6 14 0.3 Drept
MANCAȘ DAN 7 9 301 Sport
MANDACHE LUCIAN 6 8 1.6 Drept
MANTA LIVIU-FLORIN 4 8 3.2 Drept
MARIAN MARIUS-ADRIAN 3 11 2.5 Drept
MARIN MIHNEA 7 11 Mecanica sala BA113
MATEI DANIEL-MIHAI 4 17 0.4 drept
MĂMULEANU MĂDĂLIN 6 11 0.4 Drept
MIHĂESCU MARIAN - CRISTIAN 3 8 2.1 Drept
MINOIU VERONICA 2 8 FEFS 
MOCANU LUCIAN - MIHAI 3 8 2.3 Drept
MUNTEANU FLORIAN 1 14 0.5 Drept
NEGREA GHEORGHE-MARIAN 2 11 bb309
NIȚULESCU MIRCEA DORIAN IOAN 5 14 SP3
NICOLA CLAUDIU 2 14 Aula II Sport
NICOLA MARCEL 2 14 Aula II Sport
NICOLA SORIN 2 11 BB216
NICOLAE ILEANA DIANA 2 17 BB214
NICOLAE PETRE-MARIAN 3 11 2.7 Drept
NICULESCU MARIUS CRISTIAN 6 17 307 Agronomie
NOVAC IONEL-ALEXANDRU 1 17 BB214
PÎRVU CRISTIAN 4 11 0.4 Drept
PĂTRAȘCU-PANĂ DANIELA-MARIA 6 11 SP3
PANĂ CRISTINA FLORIANA 5 14 SP1
PĂTRAȘCU CONSTANTIN 3 14 2.5 Drept
PETCU FLORINA-LUMINIȚA 2 17 INCESA 202
POPA ALINA - ROXANA 7 17 1.2 Drept
POPA BOGDAN 4 11 BB215
POPA RADU-TEODORU 7 8 BB214
POPESCU DAN 7 11 0.4 Drept
POPESCU DORIN 2 14 Aula I Sport
POPESCU ELVIRA 7 11 2.2 Drept
POPESCU HORATIU 6 11 2.2 Drept
POPESCU ION MARIAN 4 17 SP3
POPESCU PAUL ȘTEFAN 3 8 2.3 Drept
PREJBEANU RĂZVAN 1 17 Aula II Sport
RACILĂ MIHAELA 4 11 227 Mecanica
REȘCEANU IONUȚ CRISTIAN 2 17 INCESA 202
RIZESCU SABIN 5 11 BB216
ROȘCA ADRIAN SORIN 4 11 BA126- Mecanica
ROIBU HORAȚIU 2 17 INCESA 202
ROMAN MONICA-GABRIELA 3 14 307 Agronomie
SÎRBU IOANA-GABRIELA 6 8 1.7 Drept
SASS LUDMILA 5 11 BL33
SBORA MIHAI-CĂTĂLIN 5 8 BB216



SELIȘTEANU DAN 1 14 Aula I Sport
STĂNESCU LIANA 2 11 BB214
STĂNESCU MARIUS MARINEL 2 8 BB216
STÎNGĂ FLORIN 4 14 307 Agronomie
STOIAN ANDREEA MIHAELA 7 14 2.1 Drept
STOIAN GHEORGHE VIOREL 7 11 SP3
STOICA-SPAHIU COSMIN 4 8 BB214
ȘENDRESCU GHEORGHE DORIN 1 8 0.5
ȘULEA-IORGULESCU CONSTANTIN 2 17 307 Agronomie
TĂNASIE RĂZVAN TUDOR 5 16 2.1 Drept
UDRIȘTOIU ANCA LOREDANA 2 11 SP1
UDRIȘTOIU CRISTINEL ȘTEFAN 2 11 SP1
UNGURITU MARIA-GEANINA 1 11 BB214
VLADIMIRESCU CRISTIAN 2 11 2.1 Drept
ALBIȚA ANCA 5 11 1.2 Drept
ALBINĂ ANDREEA 3 17 Teren FEFS

BĂDICĂ COSTIN 4 11
222 Clădirea centrală 

A.I.Cuza 13
BĂDULESCU LAVINIU AURELIAN 1 11 307 Agronomie
BĂRBULESCU LUCIAN-FLORENTIN 5 8 BB215
BADEA ELENA 6 11 2.1 Drept
BADEA GABRIEL 7 14 BB214
BECHERU ALEXANDRU-PETRUȚ 7 8 BB215
BÎZDOACĂ NICU-GEORGE 3 17 INCESA 202
BOBAȘU EUGEN 2 14 SP3

BOGDAN MIHAELA LIANA 6 14
AMF Facultatea de 

Mecanică
BONCEA IRINA-JANINA 7 11 MEC BA 207
BOUREANU MARIA-MAGDALENA 5 17 0.1 Drept
BREZOVAN MARIUS VASILE 4 14 BB214
BUȘU ADRIAN - FLORIN 5 11 SP2
CĂPRIȚĂ VLĂDUȚ-HORIA 4 8 2.1 Drept
CERBULESCU CĂTĂLIN 
CONSTANTIN

4 8 1.3 Drept

CIOBANU ANDREEA 7 14 414 ucv
COJOCARU DORIAN 2 11 SP3
CONSTANTINESCU MIRCEA 
CĂTĂLIN

5 8 2.1 Drept

DĂNEȚ CRISTIAN 7 11 3.4 Drept
DANCIU DANIELA 4 11 2.3 Drept
DOICARU ELENA 5 8 1.2 Drept
DUMITRAȘCU EUGEN 5 17 307 Agronomie
ENACHE MONICA ADELA 5 11 BB215
ENESCU NICOLAE IULIAN 4 17 BB216
FIRINCĂ SANDA-DIANA 5 11 0.4 Drept
FLORESCU MIHAELA CECILIA 2 17 Aula I Sport



GANEA ION - EUGEN 7 8 0.1 drept
GOAGĂRĂ DANIEL
HUREZEANU BOGDAN 4 17 0.3 drept
IACOB ANDREEA VALENTINA 3 8 BB215
IACOBESCU GABRIELA-EUGENIA 4 11 308 Chimie
ILIE VIOREL SORIN 4 11 BB214
IVĂNESCU CONSTANTIN-RENATO 3 11 2.6 Drept
LEMENI IOAN STELIAN -  VLSI 4 8 SP3
MAICAN CAMELIA ADELA 3 11 1.4 Drept
MANCAȘ CĂTĂLINA-FELICIA 7 14 0.3 drept
MANCAȘ DAN 7 9 301 Sport
MANDACHE LUCIAN 7 11 2.4 Drept
MANTA LIVIU-FLORIN 6 11 0.3 Drept
MARIAN MARIUS-ADRIAN 4 11 2.1 Drept
MARIN MIHNEA 6 11 Mecanica sala BA113
MATEI DANIEL-MIHAI 5 8 1.5 Drept
MĂMULEANU MĂDĂLIN 5 8 1.3 Drept
MIHĂESCU MARIAN - CRISTIAN 3 11 2.1 Drept
MINOIU VERONICA 2 11 FEFS 
MOCANU LUCIAN - MIHAI 3 11 2.3 Drept
MUNTEANU FLORIAN 7 17 0.3 Drept
NEGREA GHEORGHE-MARIAN 2 14 bb309
NIȚULESCU MIRCEA DORIAN IOAN 5 17 SP3
NICOLA CLAUDIU 3 14 2.1 Drept
NICOLA MARCEL 3 14 1.4 Drept
NICOLA SORIN 3 11 307 Agronomie
NICOLAE ILEANA DIANA 3 11 2.2 Drept
NICOLAE PETRE-MARIAN 3 17 2.2 Drept
NICULESCU MARIUS CRISTIAN 7 17 307 Agronomie
NOVAC IONEL-ALEXANDRU 2 8 BB214
PÎRVU CRISTIAN 5 11 2.1 Drept
PĂTRAȘCU-PANĂ DANIELA-MARIA 7 11 SP1
PANĂ CRISTINA FLORIANA 6 14 SP1
PĂTRAȘCU CONSTANTIN 5 14 0.1 Drept
PETCU FLORINA-LUMINIȚA 3 17 INCESA 202
POPA ALINA - ROXANA 6 17 2.1 Drept
POPA BOGDAN 5 11 307 Agronomie
POPA RADU-TEODORU 7 11 BB214
POPESCU DAN 7 14 0.4 Drept
POPESCU DORIN 2 17 Aula I Sport
POPESCU ELVIRA 7 14 2.2 Drept
POPESCU HORATIU 7 11 1.1 Drept
POPESCU ION MARIAN 5 8 SP1
POPESCU PAUL ȘTEFAN 3 11 2.3 Drept
PREJBEANU RĂZVAN 2 17 Aula II Sport
RACILĂ MIHAELA 5 11 227 Mecanica



REȘCEANU IONUȚ CRISTIAN 3 17 INCESA 202
RIZESCU SABIN 5 17 0.3 Drept
ROȘCA ADRIAN SORIN 5 11 BA126- Mecanica
ROIBU HORAȚIU 4 17 Incesa 202
ROMAN MONICA-GABRIELA 3 17 INCESA 204
SÎRBU IOANA-GABRIELA 7 11 1.7 Drept
SASS LUDMILA 5 14 BL33
SBORA MIHAI-CĂTĂLIN 4 8 BB216
SELIȘTEANU DAN 2 11 307 Agronomie
STĂNESCU LIANA 3 11 BB214
STĂNESCU MARIUS MARINEL 2 11 BB215
STÎNGĂ FLORIN 5 14 0.3 Drept
STOIAN ANDREEA MIHAELA 6 11 2.3 Drept
STOIAN GHEORGHE VIOREL 7 14 SP3
STOICA-SPAHIU COSMIN 5 8 BB214
ȘENDRESCU GHEORGHE DORIN 2 8 307 Agronomie
ȘULEA-IORGULESCU CONSTANTIN 3 17 0.1 Drept
TĂNASIE RĂZVAN TUDOR 5 18 2.1 Drept
UDRIȘTOIU ANCA LOREDANA 3 11 SP1
UDRIȘTOIU CRISTINEL ȘTEFAN 3 11 SP3
UNGURITU MARIA-GEANINA 2 11 BB215
VLADIMIRESCU CRISTIAN 3 11 3.2 Drept
ALBIȚA ANCA 4 11 BB216

BĂDICĂ AMELIA 4 8
222 Clădirea centrală 

A.I.Cuza 13

BĂDICĂ COSTIN 4 8
222 Clădirea centrală 

A.I.Cuza 13
BĂRBULESCU LUCIAN-FLORENTIN 4 8 307 Agronomie
BÎZDOACĂ NICU-GEORGE 2 17 INCESA 202
BOBAȘU EUGEN 2 14 SP3
BREZOVAN MARIUS VASILE 3 14 BB214
CĂPRIȚĂ VLĂDUȚ-HORIA 5 8 1.4 Drept
CERBULESCU CĂTĂLIN 
CONSTANTIN

3 14 BB215

COJOCARU DORIAN 1 17 SP3
COLHON MIHAELA VERONA 1 8 Centru/335
CONSTANTINESCU MIRCEA 
CĂTĂLIN

3 8 2.5 Drept

DANCIU DANIELA 3 11 3.4 Drept
ENESCU NICOLAE IULIAN 3 17 BB214
GANEA ION - EUGEN 6 8 0.3 Drept
HUREZEANU BOGDAN 3 17 0.3 drept
IONETE COSMIN 2 17 BB215
MAICAN CAMELIA ADELA 3 8 BB216
MANCAȘ CĂTĂLINA-FELICIA 6 14 0.3 Drept
MANCAȘ DAN 6 9 301 Sport



MANTA LIVIU-FLORIN 4 8 3.2 Drept
MARIAN MARIUS-ADRIAN 3 11 2.5 Drept
MIHĂESCU MARIAN - CRISTIAN 3 8 2.1 Drept
MOCANU LUCIAN - MIHAI 3 8 2.3 Drept
NIȚULESCU MIRCEA DORIAN IOAN 5 14 SP3
NICOLA SORIN 2 11 BB216
NICOLAE ILEANA DIANA 2 17 BB214
NICULESCU MARIUS CRISTIAN 6 17 307 Agronomie
OGARCĂ RADU FLORIN 2 11 156, Clădire Centrală
PĂTRAȘCU CONSTANTIN 3 14 2.5 Drept
PĂTRAȘCU-PANĂ DANIELA-MARIA 6 11 SP3
PANĂ CRISTINA FLORIANA 5 17 SP1
POPESCU DAN 7 11 0.4 Drept
POPESCU DORIN 2 14 Aula I Sport
POPESCU ELVIRA 7 11 2.2 Drept
POPESCU ION MARIAN 4 17 SP3
REȘCEANU IONUȚ CRISTIAN 2 17 INCESA 202
ROMAN MONICA-GABRIELA 3 14 307 Agronomie
SELIȘTEANU DAN 1 14 Aula I Sport
SITNIKOV CĂTĂLINA SORIANA 1 11 257 FEAA
STĂNESCU LIANA 2 11 BB214
STOICA-SPAHIU COSMIN 4 8 BB214
ȘENDRESCU GHEORGHE DORIN 1 8 0.5
TĂNASIE RĂZVAN TUDOR 5 16 2.1 Drept
UDRIȘTOIU ANCA LOREDANA 2 11 SP1
UDRIȘTOIU CRISTINEL ȘTEFAN 2 11 SP1
ALBIȚA ANCA 5 11 1.2 Drept

BĂDICĂ AMELIA 4 11
222 Clădirea centrală 

A.I.Cuza 13

BĂDICĂ COSTIN 4 11
222 Clădirea centrală 

A.I.Cuza 13
BĂRBULESCU LUCIAN-FLORENTIN 5 8 BB215
BÎZDOACĂ NICU-GEORGE 3 17 INCESA 202
BOBAȘU EUGEN 2 17 SP3
BREZOVAN MARIUS VASILE 5 14 BB214
CĂPRIȚĂ VLĂDUȚ-HORIA 4 8 2.1 Drept
CERBULESCU CĂTĂLIN 
CONSTANTIN

5 14 BB215

COJOCARU DORIAN
COLHON MIHAELA VERONA 2 8 Centru/335
CONSTANTINESCU MIRCEA 
CĂTĂLIN

5 8 2.1 Drept

DANCIU DANIELA 4 11 2.3 Drept
ENESCU NICOLAE IULIAN 4 17 BB216
GANEA ION - EUGEN 7 8 0.1 drept
HUREZEANU BOGDAN 4 17 0.3 drept



IONETE COSMIN 3 17 BB215
MAICAN CAMELIA ADELA 3 11 1.4 Drept
MANCAȘ CĂTĂLINA-FELICIA 7 14 0.3 drept
MANCAȘ DAN 6 9 301 Sport
MANTA LIVIU-FLORIN 6 11 0.3 Drept
MARIAN MARIUS-ADRIAN 4 11 2.1 Drept
MIHĂESCU MARIAN - CRISTIAN 3 11 2.1 Drept
MOCANU LUCIAN - MIHAI 3 11 2.3 Drept
NIȚULESCU MIRCEA DORIAN IOAN 5 17 SP3
NICOLA SORIN 3 11 307 Agronomie
NICOLAE ILEANA DIANA 3 11 2.2 Drept
NICULESCU MARIUS CRISTIAN 7 17 307 Agronomie
OGARCĂ RADU FLORIN 5 11 156, Clădire Centrală
PĂTRAȘCU CONSTANTIN 5 14 0.1 Drept
PĂTRAȘCU-PANĂ DANIELA-MARIA 7 11 SP1
PANĂ CRISTINA FLORIANA 6 17 SP1
POPESCU DAN 7 14 0.4 Drept
POPESCU DORIN 2 17 Aula I Sport
POPESCU ELVIRA 7 14 2.2 Drept
POPESCU ION MARIAN 5 8 SP1
REȘCEANU IONUȚ CRISTIAN 3 17 INCESA 202
ROMAN MONICA-GABRIELA 3 17 INCESA 204
SELIȘTEANU DAN 2 11 307 Agronomie
SITNIKOV CĂTĂLINA SORIANA 2 11 257 FEAA
STĂNESCU LIANA 3 11 BB214
STOICA-SPAHIU COSMIN 5 8 BB214
ȘENDRESCU GHEORGHE DORIN 2 8 307 Agronomie
TĂNASIE RĂZVAN TUDOR 5 18 2.1 Drept
UDRIȘTOIU ANCA LOREDANA 3 11 SP1
UDRIȘTOIU CRISTINEL ȘTEFAN 3 11 SP3


